
Member Representing Phone Email 
 
Babos, Scott, 
Lt. Colonel 

 
U.S. Air Force 

 
(907) 552 - 4430 
 

 
Scott.Babos@ELMENDORF.af.mil 
 

 
Bale, Nancy 
 

Local environmental community 
 
(907) 277-3825 
 

 
nancy@denalicitizens.org 
 

 
Bennett, Erika 
 

Commercial aviation other than air taxi/scenic 
air operators 

 
(907) 441-6693 
 

 
ebpilot@mail.com 

 
Edwards, Jim 
 

Federal Aviation Administration 
 
(907) 271-5934 
 

 
Jim.W.Edwards@FAA.GOV 
 

 
Cudney, Tim 
 

 
Scenic air tour operators 

 
(907) 550-8627 
 

 
Tcudney@ckor.com 
 

 
Eagleson, Nan 
 

 
Backcountry users 

 
(907) 683-2822 

 
nan@denali.org 

 
Frankevich, Joan 
 

Statewide and national environmental 
community 

 
(907) 344-4544 
 

 
jfrankevich@npca.org 
 

 
George, Tom 
 

 
General aviation users 

 
(907) 388-9955 
 

 
tom.george@aopa.org 

Gibert, Sally State of Alaska 
 
(907) 269-7477 
 

 
sally.gibert@alaska.gov 
 

 
Okonek, Brian 
 

Local Landowners 
 
(907) 733- 2111 
 

 
okonek@mtaonline.net 
 

Rust, Susanne Authorized air taxis and scenic air tour 
operators  rust@gci.net 

 

Sassara, Charlie Mountaineering and mountain climbing 
community 

 
(907) 230-0849 
 

 
sassara@ukpik.com 

 


